
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

900 S Clark St

Chicago, IL 60605

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

222 South Carroll St. Apt. 206

Madison, WI 53703

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(608) 622-0776

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 466-0743

(920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Jacob Boelter jtboelter@wisc.edu

Jennifer Valley

JTB Enterprise

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

(206) 661-4532

(413) 376-7032

tjstanton1953@gmail.com

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Amy Ge

Tom Stanton

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K

Civil Scape

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 475-1693

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.comDoctor Asphalt, LLC

Contract 9172

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(323) 300-8692

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Keea Sainsbury

4/14/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9172

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3112 Valley Creek Dr., Suite C

Baton Rouge, LA 70808

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

(608) 255-9223

(608) 222-3180

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

(262) 521-0029J Biehl

jculek@rpcattell.com

mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

carmen@nofault.comNo Fault Sport Group (836) 637-7678

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

sourcemanagement@napc.me

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

91

Joe Culek

Jessica Murphy

Renoy Thomas

matt kirt

Cori McNicol

Work Plans

Eric Johnson

Carmen 
Soileau

Matt Kundert

4/14/2022


